
CCH SPEC ADAPTER
PANELS

These come available with any industry  standard connector type, 
and fiber counts  ranging from 6 to 24 simplex fiber ports per  
panel. Panels are a durable powder  coated black steel, with ports 
numerically  labeled in white print. LC and SC  connector types are 
available in non-keyed color coded in addition to the TIA  standard 
colors.

All adapters are compliant with 
TIA/EIA  568-B.3 and TIA/EIA-455-21A.



ORDERING INFOMATION

Y  OS2
F  OM1
E  OM2
G  OM3/4
P  OM5

LC
LA
JN
MF
SC
SA

LC DUPLEX
LC/APC DUPLEX
MTRJ
MPO
SC DUPLEX
SC/APC DUPLEX

BL  BLUE
OR  ORANGE
GR  GREEN
BR  BROWN
SL  SLATE
WH  WHITE
RD  RED
BK  BLACK
YL  YELLOW
VL  VIOLET
PK  ROSE
AQ  AQUA

006 - 144

AAA = SELECT FIBER COUNT

B = SELECT FIBER TYPE

DD = SELECT CONNECTOR 
TYPE

EE (OPTIONAL) = SELECT 
COLOR

GFAPC-(AAA)(B)-(DD)-(EE)*

EXAMPLE PART NUMBER:

GFAPC-12Y-LC

EXAMPLE DESCRIPTION:

CCH Spec Adapter Panel, 12F, OS2, duplex blue LC-UPC
*(EE) is optional ordering information for non-keyed colored adapters, available only in SC and LC


